
仪器与电子学院学生党支部

2014/2015第二学期重点发展对象情况登记表

  日期：2015.12.24
	序

号
	班  级
	姓  名
	性

别
	出生

年月
	年

龄
	担任职务
	申请入

党时间

　　
	校党课
期 数
	　

主要奖惩情况

　
	成绩情况
	重修门次
	备注

	
	
	
	
	
	
	曾  任
	现   任
	
	
	
	平

均

分
	四

级

　
	最低

分
	排名

（名次/人数）
	重修科目
	重修成绩
	

	1
	13060141
	滕佳雨
	男
	1995.08
	21
	组织委员
	组织委员
	2013.10
	20
	优秀团员
	81.2
	454
	74
	13/53
	
	
	

	2
	13060142
	高晟淇
	男
	1994.05
	22
	班长
	班长
	2013.10
	20
	
	76.25
	462
	70
	27/55
	
	
	

	3
	14060141
	陈晓敏
	女
	1995.04
	21
	副班长
	副班长
	2014.10
	21
	
	87
	446
	76
	3/48
	
	
	

	4
	14060142
	马 君
	男
	1996.05
	21
	创新精英研究院副院长
	创新精英研究院副院长
	2014.10
	21
	
	83
	446
	60
	12/63
	
	
	

	5
	14060143
	王科懿
	女
	1997.04
	19
	团支书
	团支书
	2014.10
	21
	优秀团员标兵
	82.5
	596
	62
	3/44
	
	
	

	6
	14060144
	孙宁
	男
	1994.12
	21
	团支书
	团支书
	2014.10
	21
	优秀团干
	79.5
	442
	60
	15/47
	
	
	



